
Who’s Who Representatives
Real Estate Division

Andorra, Gibraltar, Portugal, Spain Greece / Cyprus Russian federation, Armenia, Georgia, Kazakhstan, Belarus, Azerbaijan, Mongolia &
Turkmenistan

Argentina, Chili , Colombia & Uruguay Hungary Serbia, Montenegro, Croatia, Slovenia, Macedonia

Austria India, Bangladesh, Pakistan & Sri Lanka South Africa

Brazil Italy South Korea

Canada Japan Turkey

China (People’s republic of) Philippines Ukraine

Czech republic and Slovakia Poland UAE, Bahrain, Kuwait, Oman, Qatar, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Germany



ANDORRA, GIBRALTAR, PORTUGAL, SPAIN Market: MIPIM, MIPIM Asia, MAPIC 

Albert CASTRO
albertcastro@inversionmeridiana.com
Mobile : +34 620 981 986

David RUIZ
David.ruiz@inversionmeridiana.com

Jordi ALBERICH 
estevelombarte@inversionmeridiana.com

Pau CABOT
Pau.cabot@meridianainversion.com

Père PUIGARNAU
Pere.puigarnau@inversionmeridiana.com

M E R I D I A N A
BALMES 92 - 4º 2ª B
08008 Barcelona – SPAIN
Tel: +34 93 532 40 23 / Fax: +34 93 532 19 04

ARGENTINA, CHILI, COLOMBIA & URUGUAY Market: MIPIM, MAPIC

Andrea RODRIGUEZ
andrea@mktre.com
Mobile : +54 9 11 36 84 84 00

MARKETING en real estate
Washington 2803 – piso 10 – Ofic 01
1430 Ciudad Autonoma de Buenos Aires 
ARGENTINA
Tel : (+5411) 4545 1673

AUSTRIA Market: MIPIM

Birgit OBERWALDER
b.oberwalder@piapink.at
Mobile: +43 699 125 859 08

Wienerbergstrasse 11/12a
A-1100 Vienna – AUSTRIA
Tel: +43 1 99460-6540  / Fax: +43 1 99460-5000

BRAZIL Market: MIPIM, MAPIC

Araceli DIAS
araceli@orbiz.com.br

Marcelo VITALI
marcelo@orbiznet.com.br

Rua Estela, 515, cj 202 bl H
04011-904 São Paulo – SP – BRAZIL
Tel: +55(11) 3266-3631

CANADA Market: MIPIM, MAPIC

Johanne ROYER
johanne@gaudistrategies.com
Mobile : +1 514 999 8128

GAUDI STRATEGIES INC
24 Jean Marc Dansro
J7C 4M3, Blainsville – CANADA
Tel : +1 514 999 8128
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CHINA (PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF), HONG KONG & 
MACAO

Market: MIPTV, MIPCOM, MIDEM, MIPIM

Anke REDL
anke@cmm-i.net
Mobile:+86 136 013 559 19

Tammy ZHAO
tammy@cmm-i.net
Mobile: +86 136 012 955 12

Kristian KENDER
kristian@cmm-i.net
Mobile: +86 139 117 172 63

Jojo HU
jojo@cmm-.net

CHINA MEDIA MANAGEMENT INC
Galaxy SOHO, Tower D-50931,
No.7 Xiaopaifang Hutong, Dongcheng, 
Beijing, 100010 – CHINA
Tel: +86 10 6520 6430 / Fax: +86 10 6520 6450

CHINA (PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF) Market: MAPIC, MIPIM ASIA

Sisi DAI
Mipim_mapic@163.com
Mobile: +86 187 021 966 85

Room 303, No.12, Lane 320, 
Tianping Road, Xuhui Area,  
Shanghai- China
Tel: +86  187 021 966 85

CZECH REPUBLIC, SLOVAKIA Market: MIPIM, MIPIM Asia, MAPIC

Milan STRITESKY
info@businessnt.cz

BUSINESS NETWORK
Rohoznická 869, 190 16 Prague – CZECH REPUBLIC
Tel: + 420 246 024 334 / Fax: + 420 246 024 335

GERMANY Market: MIPIM, MIPIM Asia, MIPIM UK, MAPIC

Claudia ROEHL 
mipim@runze-casper.de

Franzisca KOCH
messen@runze-casper.fr

Maria ROSS CAPOTORTO
mapic@runze-casper.fr

RUNZE & CASPER

WERBEAGENTUR GmbH
Linienstrasse 214, D-10119,
Berlin – GERMANY
Tel: +49 30 280 18 555/444/117  Fax: +49 30 280 18 300

GREECE, CYPRUS Market: MIPIM,  MAPIC

Lita BORNE
litborne@gmail.com
Mobile : +30 694 533 34 60

4A Zitsas Str. – Kifissia
145 62 Athens – GREECE
Tel: +30 210 808 68 21
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HUNGARY Market: MIPIM, MAPIC

Tibor FAZAKAS
office@expogroup.hu
Mobile : +36 30 714 24 52

EXPO GROUP KFT
Sarkantyu u. 66A
H6771 Szeged – HUNGARY
Tel: +36 307142452

INDIA, BANGLADESH, PAKISTAN, SRI LANKA Market: MIPTV, MIPCOM, MIDEM, MIPIM

Anil WANVARI
wanvaria@gmail.com
Mobile: +91 98 203 568 45

INDIAN TELEVISION DOT COM Pvt.Ltd.
C-350, Oshiwara Industrial Centre
Opp Goregaon Bus Depot,
New Link Road,Goregaon West, Mumbai – 104 – INDIA
Tel: 91-22-66424000 / Fax: 91-22-28767791

ITALY Market: MIPIM, MIPIM Asia

Patrizia MARANI
patrizia.marani@beescommunication.it
Mobile: +39 335 839 75 79

Virginia CROWLEY
mipim@beescommunication.it
Mobile :+39 340 982 07 72

BEES COMMUNICATION
Via Del Piombo , 4
40125 Bologna – ITALY
Tel: +39 051 199 866 50 / Fax: +39 051 199 856 61

JAPAN Market: MIPIM, MIPIM Asia

Lily ONO
lily.ono@reedmidem.co.jp
Mobile : +81 362 64 01 93

Takuya SAKAI
takuya.sakai@reedmidem.co.jp

GIMLI
#1402 LXS-TSUKIJI, 2-14-6,
Tsukiji,
Chuo-ku, Tokyo 104-0045 – JAPAN
Tel: +81 3 6264 0193 / Fax: +81 3 6264 0194

JAPAN Market: MAPIC

Ako ENOMOTO
ako@deai-co.com

Yasuyo
yasuyo@deai-co.com

DEAI Co.,ltd
308 5-4-6 Minami-Aoyama, Minato-ku,
Tokyo Japan 107-0062
Tel : 0081 3-3409-9495
Fax : 0081 3-3409-9684
E-mail : office@deai-co.com
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PHILIPPINES Market: MIPIM, MIPIM Asia

Angelica Andrea BARRIOS
angel_b@compass.com.ph
Mobile: +63 928-505-4443

Arnie LIGUID LIGUID
mai_mgt@compass.com.ph

MAI EVENTS MANAGEMENT PHILIPPINES
Blk 4, Lot 1, Regency II, 
Corner Veraville Avenue and St. Peter St.,
Manuyo Dos, Las Pinas City – PHILIPPINES
Tel: +632-865-1481/1466/1469/846-9532 / Fax: +63-2 
985-3375

POLAND Market: MIPIM

Monika BEDNAREK
monika@directlink.com.pl
Mobile: +48 601 25 25 98
DIRECT LINK
Ul. Kredytowa 6/15
00-062 Warszawa – POLAND
Tel./Fax: 48-22-826-05-67

RUSSIAN FEDERATION, ARMENIA, GEORGIA, 
KAZAKHSTAN, BELARUS, AZERBAIJAN, 
MONGOLIA, TURKMENISTAN

Market: MIPIM, MIPIMUK, MIPIM Asia, MAPIC

Fabrice ROSI
fabrice.rosi@helex-co.com
Mobile : +33 6 11 72 80 05

Catherine DOROKHINA
katy@expoexperts.ru

Elizaveta ZYUZINA
elizaveta@expoexperts.ru

Ekaterina KARYAKINA
ekaterina@expoexperts.ru

Svetlana  NAGORNAYA
svetlana@expoexperts.ru
Mobile : +33 6 20 79 74 29

EXPO EXPERTS
Nikitsky pereulok 5 str 6
125 009 Moscow – RUSSIAN FEDERATION
Tel: +7 495 981 0990 / Fax: +7 495 981 0980

SERBIA, MONTENEGRO, CROATIA, SLOVENIA, 
MACEDONIA

Market: MIPIM, MAPIC

Dragana RADOJKOVIC
draganaradojkovic@live.fr
Mobile: + 33 6 62 09 10 98 / + 38 163749 3407

Trnska 16
11000 Belgrad - SERBIA
Tel: +38 111 344 1967 Fax: +38 111 344 1967 
Mobile: +33 6 62 09 10 98/+ 38 163 749 3407
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SOUTH AFRICA Market: MIPIM, MAPIC

Rex BOWDEN
rex@catalyze.co.za
Tel: +27 21 712 5799
Mob: +27 747 888 147

CATALYZE - International Events

SOUTH KOREA Market: MIPIM, MIPTV, MIPCOM, MIDEM

Sunny KIM
mipsunny@korea.com
Mobile: +82 18 287 2778

#101 , 94-11 Nokbun-dong , Eunpyung-Gu , 
SEOUL 03381 KOREA
Tel: +82 2 546 6836 / Fax: +82 2 545 6163

TURKEY Market: MIPIM, MIPIM Asia, MAPIC

Yonca AKOZER
yonca@alkas.com.tr
Mobile : +90 530 641 79 03

Cesi KALDERON
cesi@alkas.com.tr
Mobile: +90 542 786 68 76

Makbule KARABACAK
makbule@alkas.com.tr

Mobile : +90 542 786 68 75

Tina ASAL

organizasyon@alkas.com.tr

Alkas Perakende Hizmetleri TIC. A. S
Akatlar, 5 Gazeteciler Sitesi Hare
Sokak K:15 Levent
34335 Istanbul – TURKEY
Tel: +90 212 284 86 50 / Fax: +90 212 284 86 53

UKRAINE Market: MIPIM, MIPIM Asia, MAPIC

Dmitry DOPIRO
d.dopiro@gmail.com
Mobile: +380 67 401 8183

Marina CHEKANNIKOVA
mchemarina@gmail.com

MARKETING SERVICE
68, str. Bogdana Khmelnitskogo, office 68
01030 Kyiv – UKRAINE
Tel/Fax: +380 44 2345 77

UAE, BAHRAIN, KUWAIT, OMAN, QATAR, 
KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 

Market: MIPIM,, MAPIC

David TELFER
david@tendubai.com
Mobile : +97 150 208 70 86

TEN FZE
Bld Plaza Tower 1, Level 14
Sheikh Mohammed Bin Rashid Boulevard
Dubai, UAE
Tel: +971 4556 1949
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